Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission

Ranchi

Form of Proceedings Case No. 35 of 2024

	HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)						
CORAM:	HON'BLE MR. M	IAHENDRA	PRASAD	, MEMBE	R (LAW)		
Tata Steel	Limited	•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••	Respondent	
	3		Versus				
Jharkhand	Bijli Vitran Nigan	n Limited			•••••	Petitioner	

For the Petitioner : Mr. Sanjay Besra, GM- JBVNL

For the Respondent : Mr. P.A.S. Pati, Advocate

Sl.No	Date of Proceeding	Proceeding of the Commission with signature	Office action taken	
1	2	3	with date 4	
03	10.12.2024	Mr. Sanjay Besra appeared for the petitioner- JBVNL and		
	10.12.202			
		Mr. P.A.S. Pati, learned counsel appeared for the respondent-		
		TSL.		
		Heard.		
		Order is reserved.		
		Sd/- Sd/-		
		Member (T) Member (L)		